
KAWKAWA LAKE - SUNSHINE VALLEY 
ROUTE  # 6A 

Driver – Dennis Brenner  2018/2019  
 

Bus: 4784 
Start time: 7:00 a.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 8:35 a.m. - Bus garage  
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIM

E 
STOP ID 

# 
DESCRIPTION 

  Perform pre-trip inspections 
7:18 600A Sunshine Valley Office 
7:35 602A Othello Road 
7:36  Othello Road Turnaround 
7:51 604A Payton Hill                              (top of hill second beach) 
7:53 606A Park Avenue 
7:55 608A Ogilview Crescent                                 
7:57 610A Kettle Valley Road                                      
8:00  Drop off TREC 
8:02  Drop-off  Hope Secondary 
8:05  Drop-off Coquihalla 
8:11 612A Greenwood Drive 
8:13 614A Lakeway Market                                         (turn around)                  
8:14 616A Kawkawa Lake Rd 
8:15 618A Crystal River Crt  
8:20  Drop- off TREC 
8:22  Drop-off  Hope Secondary 
8:25  Drop-off Coquihalla 
8:35  Drop-off  Silver Creek Elem 

  Return to bus garage 
 
 
 
 
 
Total Time: 1 Hrs 30 min. 
Distance:     51 KM. 
Students:     
                  



KAWKAWA LAKE - SUNSHINE VALLEY 
 ROUTE # 6P 

DRIVER – Dennis Brenner 
2018 / 2019 

 
Bus: 4784 
Start time:  2:30 p.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 4:30 p.m. - Bus garage  
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
 
 
TIM

E 
STOP ID 

# 
DESCRIPTION 

2:45  Pick-up Coquihalla                                 
2:48  Pick-up TREC 
3:00  Pick-up Hope Secondary                                             
3:07 612P Greenwood Drive 
3:09 614P Lakeway Market                                    (turn around) 
3:10 616P Kawkawa Lake Rd 
3:11 618P Crystal River Crt 
3:15  Pick-up Coquihalla                               
3:20  Pick-up Hope Secondary                                             
3:25 610P Kettle Valley Road                                         
3:27 608P Ogilview Crescent                                           
3:29 606P Park Avenue 
3:31 604P Payton Hill                                       (top of second 

beach)                
3:43 602P Othello Road                                                     
3:45  Othello Road Turnaround 
4:05 600P Sunshine Valley Office 
4:20  Bus Yard 

 
 
 
 
 
 


	KAWKAWA LAKE - SUNSHINE VALLEY
	ROUTE  # 6A
	Driver – Dennis Brenner  2018/2019
	Route end: 8:35 a.m. - Bus garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus

	Route 6 PM.pdf
	KAWKAWA LAKE - SUNSHINE VALLEY
	ROUTE # 6P
	DRIVER – Dennis Brenner
	Bus: 4784

	612P
	614P
	616P
	618P
	610P
	608P
	606P
	604P
	602P




